
§̈¦70

§̈¦57 §̈¦70

§̈¦70

§̈¦57

£¤45

£¤45

£¤40

UV32

UV33

UV33

UV37

UV128

WHEELER

ST ELMO

ST PETER

WATSON

SHUMWAY

TEUTOPOLIS

MASON

BEECHER
CITY

DIETERICHALTAMONT

MONTROSE

SIGEL

EFFINGHAM

EDGEWOOD

F A Y E T T EF A Y E T T E

J A S P E RJ A S P E R

C L A YC L A Y

E F F I N G H A ME F F I N G H A M

C U M B E R L A N DC U M B E R L A N D
S H E L B YS H E L B Y

Effingham County

:

0 3 6 9 121.5
Miles


